Bellissima

LASER & SKIN CLINIC

Treat yourself!

Relax... be Bellissima!

follow us on:

fRoly

188 Marsland Road, Sale,
Cheshire,M33 3NE

0161 976 4500

www.bellissimabeautysalon.co.uk
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B.T.L.TREATMENTS

SKIN TIGHTENING. Our BTL Exilis Elite uses a non-surgical method
combining radiofrequency with ultrasound energy to help treat slightly
sagging facial areas, and can transform the upper skin layers by producing
more collagen to have a tightening effect.

FACE FACE & NECK

| Session £150 | Session £200
Course of 4 £480 Course of 4 £680
FACE, NECK & DECOLLETTE EYES OR NECK

| Session £250 | Session £100
Course of 4 £800 Course of 4 £340

BODY FAT REDUCTION.The BTL Exilis Elite can help target unwanted fat
cells using ultrasound waves over the course of 12 weeks. Up to 60% of fat
cells can be eliminated in the selected area, and may give you lasting wrinkle
reduction, firmer skin tone, and an increase in definition.

BODY: STOMACH, HIPS,ARMS, OR BUTTOCKS

| Session £100
Course of 4 £340

BODY:THIGHS
| Session £200 @ @ @

SUPERIOR AND NON-INVASIVE

Course of 4 £680 MULTT|§E£TASREA5 LASTING RESULTS NO DOWNTIME
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Our personalised Guinot GuiNoT
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treatments range from peels,
facials, and anti-ageing lifts = &K
N

in accordance with your %/ ge
. - S g Summum
lifestyle and skin’s needs. "2, Treatment

HYDRADERMIEYOUTH

Stimulates skin cell activity resulting in gradual reduction of fine lines.
Suitable for the following skin types: dry, mature, sensitive, oily, dark
spots, and in preparation for sun exposure.

Per Treatment  £72
Course of 3 £194

HYDRA PEELING

Removal of dead skin cells and stimulation of new ones using Guinot’s
unique chemical peel formula.

Per Treatment  £75
Course of 3 £202

DETOXYGENE

An oxygenating and rejuvenating treatment removing environmental
impurities and pollution from the surface of the skin.

Per Treatment  £65
Course of 3 £175

AGE SUMMUM

Vitamin C, hyaluronic acid and Pro-Collagen technology combine to lessen
fine lines, sagging, and dark spots.

Per Treatment  £77

Course of 3 £207




LIFT SUMMUM

Targets fine lines and dark undereye circles with a firming effect on the face,
neck and décolleté.

Per Treatment  £78
Course of 3 £210

HYDRA PLUS - HYDRADERMIE YOUTH AGE LOGIC

A luxurious facial that targets fine lines and wrinkles around the eyes, neck,
and décolleteé.

Per Treatment  £82
Course of 3 £221

HYDRADERMIE LIFT EXPRESS (30 MINUTES)
Tones and stimulates targeted facial muscles using low-frequency current.

Per Treatment  £53
Course of 3 £143

HYDRADERMIE LIFT DELUXE (90 MINUTES)

Tones and stimulates targeted areas of the face and neck using low
frequency current.

Per Treatment  £100
Course of 3 £270

EYE LIFT

Stimulates muscles around the eyes to reduce signs of fatigue and ageing
using low-frequency current.

Per Treatment  £52

Course of 3 £140



MESOESTETIC TREATMENTS

Scientifically formulated with innovative ingredients, mesoestetic offers
proven results through tailored skincare.

COSMELAN CHEMICAL PEEL

Targets skin discolouration such as brown spots, sun damage, acne scars,
hyperpigmentation, post-inflammatory hyperpigmentation, fine lines, and
enlarged pores.

£900

BEFORE AFTER

>

MESOPEEL T

Targets acne, oily skin, dullness, and pigmented spots using a ur‘iquL
and active ingredients for fresher-looking skin. |

Per Treatment  £80
Course of 3 £216

DISCOVER,THE
RADIANCE WITHIN.



DERMA PEN

Tiny electronically powered needles generate micro-wounds at a chosen
depth of skin layer, encouraging the production of collagen and elastin which
can result in rejuvenated skin over time.

Per Treatment  £170
Course of 3 £459

MICRODERMABRASION

Skin is sprayed with exfoliant crystals to remove dead cells, resulting in a
temporary glow and firmness.

Per Treatment  £55
Course of 3 £148

SKIN TAGS / BROKEN CAPILLARIES / MILIA

Treatment of minor imperfections - please
book a consultation.

from £65

LET YOUR
SKIN
BREATH
AGAIN.



HAIR REMOVAL

Waxing and shaving can be painful, with only short-term effects. Our
Intense Pulsed Light Therapy (IPL) uses exclusive frozen-head technology to
remove both large and small areas of unwanted hair, giving lasting results.

IPL THERAPY

Full leg
Half leg
Upper leg

Bikini (standard)

Brazilian
Hollywood
Full arm
Lip & chin
Lip

Chin

Full face
Underarm

Courses Available

WAXING

Full leg
Half leg
Bikini line
Full arm
Half arm
Underarm
Brazilian
Hollywood
Lip & chin
Lip

Chin

Full face
Eyebrows
Nasal

from

from
from
from
from
from
from
from

£110
£90
£100
£40
£75
£95
£100
£45
£30
£30
£55
£40

£31
£19
£21
£30
£20
£18
£34
£38
£18
£12
£12
£24
£12
£6

ELECTROLYSIS

Diathermy Method
10 minutes £25

|5 minutes £30
30 minutes £42



EYE ESSENTIALS h o
patc test re uire!

24 hours before
tint/lashes/perm

Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Tint & Wax
Eyelash Tint

LASH TREATMENTS

Classic Full Set (Ihr) £62
Full Infills (45mins) £45
Removal £17

Lash Express £48
Party Lashes £25
LvL £46

EAR PIERCING MAKEUP

£35 including aftercare solution Makeup Application £60

(travel costs may apply)

SPRAY TAN
Half Body £20
Full Body £26

Course of 3 £70



HANDS & FEET

Manicure £25 French £29
Manicure with paraffin wax £33 French £37
Pedicure £37 French £4|
Luxury spa pedicure £45 French £49
Pedicure with paraffin £43 French £47
Pedicure with 14 days polish £50 French £54
[4 days hands or toes £27 French £31
14 days hands and toes £52 French £56
[4 days with bio gel £35 Soak off with bio £38
Soak off plus 14 days polish £30 French £34
Soak off 14 days £12

Soak off with manicure from £27

Add soak off extra £5

File & polish £16 French file & polish £20

Full set of acrylic extensions £43 Plus 14 days £52
Nail extensions with bio gel ~ £55

Overlays with 14 days £40
Infills-Acrylic £35 Plus 14 days £42
Nail repair £5 2

Soak off for Acrylic inc. File from £25



MASSAGE & HOLISTIC THERAPY

Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage - 30 mins
Full Body Massage - | hour

Aromatherapy Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage - 45 mins
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage - | hour |5 mins
Back, Neck & Shoulder Hotstone Massage - 45 mins
Full Body Hotstone Massage - | hour |5 mins
Indian Head Massage - 30 mins

Reflexology - 45 mins

Hopi Ear Candles - 30 mins

Body Exfoliation + Holistic + Bellissima Massage
(exfoliation + full body massage) - | hour 30 mins

G5 Per Treatment  £35
Course of 10 £315

Dynamic Per Treatment  £40
Course of 10 £360

GROOMING FOR MEN Gumor

Male tres Homme Facial £72
Manicure £22
Pedicure £32
Brow Shape £12
Back Wax £30

Chest Wax £38

£42
£52
£46
£60
£47
£70
£40
£45
£35
£90




BELLISSIMA BEAUTY PACKAGES

PROM PACKAGE - £77

|4 day manicure hands & toes plus spray tan

DE-STRESS - £150

Back, neck & shoulder massage, facial, manicure & pedicure

THE ULTIMATE PAMPERING - £185

Full body massage, Guinot Hydradermie facial, tailored eyebrow shaping,
manicure + pedicure (including paraffin wax). Light lunch included.

HOLIDAY TIME - £137

14 days manicure hands & toes, bikini wax, mini facial and eye lash tint

YUMMY MUMMY - £135

Aromatic facial, luxury pedicure including leg massage

Opening Times
Monday - closed

Tuesday - 9:30am to 3:00pm

Wednesday - 10:00am to 3:00pm
GuINoT EXILIS @(gh Perfect Thursday - 10:00am to 8:00pm

uuuuuuuuuuuuuu ULTRA 360"
Friday - 9:00am to 7:00pm
Saturday - 9:00am to 3pm

JESSICA’

é%%l’?éklélé. Sunday - closed

VOUCHERS Bellissima

LASER & SKIN CLINIC

AVAILABLE | crrvoucre

We also offer a loyalty scheme




