

follow us on:







188 Marsland Road, Sale, Cheshire, M33 3NE

0161 976 4500

www.bellissimabeautysalon.co.uk

Welcome,

to Bellissima Laser & Skin Clinic.

Bellissima incorporates the latest beauty trends and technologies to help transform your skin at our clinic right in the heart of Sale, Cheshire.

With our selection of specialised beauty and holistic therapies tailored to your lifestyle, we have helped clients look and feel their best since 1990.

Read on to discover our treatments and prices, or speak to one of our salon experts to book in for a consultation

We look forward to welcoming you to Bellissima.

Samira and the team.



B.T.L.TREATMENTS

SKIN TIGHTENING. Our **BTL Exilis Elite** uses a non-surgical method combining radiofrequency with ultrasound energy to help treat slightly sagging facial areas, and can transform the upper skin layers by producing more collagen to have a tightening effect.

FACE	FACE & NECK

I Session	£150	I Session	£200
Course of 4	£480	Course of 4	£680

FACE. NECK & DECOLLETTE EYES OR NECK

I Session	£250	1 Session	£100
Course of 4	£800	Course of 4	£340

BODY FAT REDUCTION. The BTL Exilis Elite can help target unwanted fat cells using ultrasound waves over the course of 12 weeks. Up to 60% of fat cells can be eliminated in the selected area, and may give you lasting wrinkle reduction, firmer skin tone, and an increase in definition.

BODY: STOMACH, HIPS, ARMS, OR BUTTOCKS

I Session £100 Course of 4 £340

BODY: THIGHS

I Session £200 Course of 4 £680







BEFORE

AFTER







GUINOT SKIN THERAPY

Our personalised Guinot treatments range from peels, facials, and anti-ageing lifts in accordance with your lifestyle and skin's needs.



HYDRADERMIE YOUTH

Stimulates skin cell activity resulting in gradual reduction of fine lines. Suitable for the following skin types: dry, mature, sensitive, oily, dark spots, and in preparation for sun exposure.

Per Treatment £72
Course of 3 £194

HYDRA PEELING

Removal of dead skin cells and stimulation of new ones using Guinot's unique chemical peel formula.

Per Treatment £75
Course of 3 £202

DETOXYGENE

An oxygenating and rejuvenating treatment removing environmental impurities and pollution from the surface of the skin.

Per Treatment £65
Course of 3 £175

AGE SUMMUM

Vitamin C, hyaluronic acid and Pro-Collagen technology combine to lessen fine lines, sagging, and dark spots.

Per Treatment £77
Course of 3 £207

LIFT SUMMUM

Targets fine lines and dark undereye circles with a firming effect on the face, neck and décolleté.

Per Treatment £78
Course of 3 £210

HYDRA PLUS - HYDRADERMIE YOUTH AGE LOGIC

A luxurious facial that targets fine lines and wrinkles around the eyes, neck, and décolleté.

Per Treatment £82
Course of 3 £221

HYDRADERMIE LIFT EXPRESS (30 MINUTES)

Tones and stimulates targeted facial muscles using low-frequency current.

Per Treatment £53
Course of 3 £143

HYDRADERMIE LIFT DELUXE (90 MINUTES)

Tones and stimulates targeted areas of the face and neck using low frequency current.

Per Treatment £100 Course of 3 £270

EYE LIFT

Stimulates muscles around the eyes to reduce signs of fatigue and ageing using low-frequency current.

Per Treatment £52 Course of 3 £140

MESOESTETIC TREATMENTS

Scientifically formulated with innovative ingredients, mesoestetic offers proven results through tailored skincare.

COSMELAN CHEMICAL PEEL

Targets skin discolouration such as brown spots, sun damage, acne scars, hyperpigmentation, post-inflammatory hyperpigmentation, fine lines, and enlarged pores.

£900



MESOPEEL

Targets acne, oily skin, dullness, and pigmented spots using a unique formula and active ingredients for fresher-looking skin.

Per Treatment £80 Course of 3 £216

DISCOVER THE RADIANCE WITHIN.

DERMA PEN

Tiny electronically powered needles generate micro-wounds at a chosen depth of skin layer, encouraging the production of collagen and elastin which can result in rejuvenated skin over time.

Per Treatment £170
Course of 3 £459

MICRODERMABRASION

Skin is sprayed with exfoliant crystals to remove dead cells, resulting in a temporary glow and firmness.

Per Treatment £55
Course of 3 £148



HAIR REMOVAL

Waxing and shaving can be painful, with only short-term effects. Our Intense Pulsed Light Therapy (IPL) uses exclusive frozen-head technology to remove both large and small areas of unwanted hair, giving lasting results.

IPL THERAPY

Full leg	£IIO
Half leg	£90
Upper leg	£100
Bikini (standard)	£40
Brazilian	£75
Hollywood	£95
Full arm	£100
Lip & chin	£45
Lip	£30
Chin	£30
Full face	£55
Underarm	£40
Courses Available	

WAXING

Full leg		£31
Half leg		£19
Bikini line	from	£21
Full arm		£30
Half arm		£20
Underarm	from	£18
Brazilian	from	£34
Hollywood	from	£38
Lip & chin	from	£18
Lip	from	£12
Chin	from	£12
Full face	from	£24
Eyebrows		£12
Nasal		£6

ELECTROLYSIS

Diathermy Method		
10 minutes	£25	
15 minutes	£30	
30 minutes	£42	



EYE ESSENTIALS

Eyebrow Tint £13
Eyebrow Tint & Wax £22
Eyelash Tint £19

LASH TREATMENTS

Classic Full Set (1hr) £62
Full Infills (45mins) £45
Removal £17
Lash Express £48
Party Lashes £25

£46

patch test required 24 hours before tint/lashes/perm

EAR PIERCING

LVL

£35 including aftercare solution

MAKEUP

Makeup Application £60 (travel costs may apply)

SPRAY TAN

Half Body £20
Full Body £26
Course of 3 £70

HANDS & FEET

Manicure		£25	French	£29
Manicure with paraffin wax		£33	French	£37
Pedicure		£37	French	£41
Luxury spa pedicure		£45	French	£49
Pedicure with paraffin		£43	French	£47
Pedicure with 14 days polish		£50	French	£54
14 days hands or toes		£27	French	£31
14 days hands and toes		£52	French	£56
14 days with bio gel		£35	Soak off with bio	£38
Soak off plus 14 days polish		£30	French	£34
Soak off 14 days		£12		
Soak off with manicure	from	£27		
Add soak off extra		£5		

File & polish £16 French file & polish £20

Full set of acrylic extensions £43 Plus I4 days £52

Nail extensions with bio gel £55

Overlays with 14 days £40

Infills-Acrylic £35 Plus 14 days £42

Nail repair £5

Soak off for Acrylic inc. File from $\pounds 25$



MASSAGE & HOLISTIC THERAPY

Swedish Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage - 30 mins	£42
Full Body Massage - I hour	£52
Aromatherapy Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage - 45 mins	£46
Aromatherapy Full Body Massage - I hour 15 mins	£60
Back, Neck & Shoulder Hotstone Massage - 45 mins	£47
Full Body Hotstone Massage - I hour 15 mins	£70
Indian Head Massage - 30 mins	£40
Reflexology - 45 mins	£45
Hopi Ear Candles - 30 mins	£35
Body Exfoliation + Holistic + Bellissima Massage	£90
(exfoliation + full body massage) - I hour 30 mins	

G5 Per Treatment £35
Course of 10 £315

Dynamic Per Treatment £40
Course of 10 £360



GROOMING FOR MEN

Male tres Homme Facial	£72	
Manicure	£22	
Pedicure	£32	
Brow Shape	£12	
Back Wax	£30	
Chest Wax	£38	



BELLISSIMA BEAUTY PACKAGES

PROM PACKAGE - £77

14 day manicure hands & toes plus spray tan

DE-STRESS - £150

Back, neck & shoulder massage, facial, manicure & pedicure

THE ULTIMATE PAMPERING - £185

Full body massage, Guinot Hydradermie facial, tailored eyebrow shaping, manicure + pedicure (including paraffin wax). Light lunch included.

HOLIDAY TIME - £137

14 days manicure hands & toes, bikini wax, mini facial and eye lash tint

YUMMY MUMMY - £135

Aromatic facial, luxury pedicure including leg massage











mesoestetic



Opening Times

Monday - closed
Tuesday - 9:30am to 3:00pm
Wednesday - 10:00am to 3:00pm
Thursday - 10:00am to 8:00pm
Friday - 9:00am to 7:00pm
Saturday - 9:00am to 3pm
Sunday - closed

GIFT VOUCHERS AVAILABLE

We also offer a loyalty scheme

